
125 HANCOCK LUMBER COMPANY INC.

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

11,064,600 9,523,001 1,541,599 16,525.94

PO BOX 299

CASCO  ME 04015

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

OTHER

1,443,200

166,200

9,436,600

18,600

8,262.97 (2)

8,262.97 (1)

1Page

9/10/2025Bethel Personal Property Tax Commitment Book - 2026 10.720

Account Name & Address Category Breakdown Assessment Exempt Total Tax

2026 Tax Commitment9:44 AM

TaxTotalExemptAssessment

Page Totals:

Final Totals:

11,064,600

11,064,600

9,523,001

9,523,001

1,541,599

1,541,599

16,525.94

16,525.94


