Bethel 9:4	Persona 44 AM	l Property Tax C	Commitment	Book - 2026	10.720 Page	9/10/2025 1
Account	Name & Address	Category Breakdown	Assessment	Exempt	Total	Tax
125	HANCOCK LUMBER COMPANY I	NC.	11,064,600	9,523,001	1,541,599	16,525.94
	PO BOX 299	FURNITURE & FIXTURES	1,443,200			8,262.97 (1)
		COMPUTER EQUIPMENT	166,200			8,262.97 (2)
	CASCO ME 04015	MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT	9,436,600			
		OTHER	18,600			